

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL M P No.1 9 8 6 / 2 0 0 7 In S.L. P .(Crl.)...../2 0 0 7

C. Narayan a Kum a r
)

Petitioner (s)

V E R S U S

State of Keral a and Anr.
s)

Respondent (s)

(Application for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 19/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
(IN CHAM B E R S)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.K. Michael,Adv.(N. P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appeared when the matter was called on 10. 0 5 . 2 0 0 7 .

Today, same is the position. Application for exemption f
rom

surrendering is rejected.

(Neena Verm a)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master